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WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 3/1/2024 Through 3/31/2024
Sq Feet

Construction Type

Commercial
Totals:

Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels

Mobile Home Replacement
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Swimming Pool
Semi-Detached Home
2 Family Dwelling
Fence

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Stick Built Home
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Demo

Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Swimming Pool
Totals:

Count
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874
117
991
5,695
996

2,676
288
9,655
23,509
5,668
392
8,064
2,858

40,491

Sq Feet

532
1,903
415
2,850
1,080

1,080
55

55

Valuation

$4,796,252
$4,796,252

$10,005,000
$10,005,000

$71,955
$23,500
$95,455
$490,225
$175,773
$45,920
$322,400
$130,000
$1,164,318
$3,629,288
$214,655
$339,000
$724,808
$500,000
$1,000
$5,408,751

Valuation

$299,000
$210,000
$30,000
$539,000
$125,000
$84,000
$209,000
$15,000
$125,000
$140,000

Fees Paid

$906.90
$906.90

$1,692.75
$1,692.75

$327.50
$337.90
$665.40
$2,239.71
$521.20
$200.00
$656.80
$337.00
$3,954.71
$43,740.70
$1,479.40
$770.00
$10,088.20
$3,535.00
$50.00
$59,663.30
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$318.80
$3,127.00
$121.50
$3,567.30
$944.00
$50.00
$994.00
$93.50
$205.00
$298.50



