

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 3/1/2024 Through 3/31/2024

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	6		\$4,796,252	\$906.90
	Totals:	6		\$4,796,252	\$906.90
	Commercial	2	8,888	\$10,005,000	\$1,692.75
	Totals:	2	8,888	\$10,005,000	\$1,692.75
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	3	874	\$71,955	\$327.50
	Free Standing	2	117	\$23,500	\$337.90
	Totals:	5	991	\$95,455	\$665.40
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	11	5,695	\$490,225	\$2,239.71
	Porch-Deck-Slab	5	996	\$175,773	\$521.20
	Solar Panels	4		\$45,920	\$200.00
	Mobile Home Replacement	2	2,676	\$322,400	\$656.80
	Garage-Carport	2	288	\$130,000	\$337.00
	Totals:	24	9,655	\$1,164,318	\$3,954.71
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	11	23,509	\$3,629,288	\$43,740.70
	Garage-Carport	7	5,668	\$214,655	\$1,479.40
	Swimming Pool	4	392	\$339,000	\$770.00
	Semi-Detached Home	4	8,064	\$724,808	\$10,088.20
	2 Family Dwelling	2	2,858	\$500,000	\$3,535.00
	Fence	1		\$1,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	29	40,491	\$5,408,751	\$59,663.30
Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Funkstown Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	3	532	\$299,000	\$318.80
	Stick Built Home	1	1,903	\$210,000	\$3,127.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	415	\$30,000	\$121.50
	Totals:	5	2,850	\$539,000	\$3,567.30
Hancock Building	Addition/Alterations	1	1,080	\$125,000	\$944.00
	Demo	1		\$84,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	2	1,080	\$209,000	\$994.00
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	1	55	\$15,000	\$93.50
	Swimming Pool	1		\$125,000	\$205.00
	Totals:	2	55	\$140,000	\$298.50